V1: LSI-01/19/16
BBE® LED Roadway Lighting Luminaire
LSITM series
 Input Voltage: 220-240Vac / 120-277Vac 50/60Hz
 Power: 30-250W
 Luminous flux: 3400-25500lm
 Up to 118LPW@700mA or 100LPW@1050mA
 Color Temperature: 4000K / 5000K (+/-300K)

Warranty
5 years limited.
Ordering information:
Example: LSI2-ES5K2SC4-CS
Series #of
module
- Voltage LED driving
current
CCT Optics LED - Options
LSI 2 - E S 5K 2S C4 - CS
LSI 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
 E:
220-240Vac
U:
120-277Vac
H: 1050mA
S: 700mA
M: 525mA
L: 350mA
4K: 4000K
5K: 5000K
TS
2S
3M
C4: high efficiency
(>115LPW@700mA)
 PR: ANSI 3-wire photocell
receptacle
P5: ANSI 5-wire photocell
receptacle
P7: ANSI 7-wire photocell
receptacle
PC: photocell control
CS: current selector
*Consult your sales representative for the options, the lead time will be varied depending on the options selected.
*White color is factory standard, custom colors are available upon request
Electrical Data:
Number of
LEDs
LED drive current
(mA)
Rated Power
(W)
Total Current (Amp)
220V 230V 240V
LSI1 14
1050 50 0.23 0.22 0.21
700 30 0.14 0.13 0.13
LSI2 28
1050 100 0.45 0.43 0.42
700 60 0.27 0.26 0.25
LSI3 42
1050 150 0.68 0.65 0.63
700 90 0.41 0.39 0.38
LSI4 56
1050 200 0.91 0.87 0.83
700 120 0.55 0.52 0.50
LSI5 70
1050 250 1.14 1.09 1.04
700 150 0.68 0.65 0.63
LSI6 84 700 180 0.82 0.78 0.75
LSI7 98 700 210 0.95 0.91 0.88
LSI8 112 700 240 1.09 1.04 1.00
Optical & Photometric Data
TS is designed per IES Type II                                             2S is designed per IES Type II
3M is designed per IES Type III